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4 4~ 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 #M (Data)
24 A 100/1000Base-X SFP 3¢ [1#fif# (Data)

e 44~ 1/10G FiJk SFPHYG 3@ (Data)
1 4> Console RS232 #5411 (115200, N, 8, 1)
WA 11 1-4F110/100/1000BaseT (X) EBMTM, 42/ XLMDI/MDI-X [ i 5
10BASE-T : Cat3,4,5 UTP(<100 meter)
AL L A% Han 100BASE-TX : Cath or later UTP(<100 meter)
1000BASE-T : Catbe or later UTP(<X100 meter)
P T-JESFP/5JRSFP+ et 0, BRAAEE Y, FENM, Tkl Bt/ S8, B/
Bk, LC)
S ZH —— TAF K. 850nm , FEHIFERS: 0~500M (1.25G) ; FEHIFEES: 0~300M (106);

B —— TAEWK: 1310nm, fEMIEEES: 0~40KM; TAEW: 1550nm, fL4iEEES: 0~120KM .
RHGSH
ER=E it L2+ L3
IEEES02. 3 10BASE-T; IEEES02.3i 10Base—T;
IEEE802. 3u 100Base—TX;

IEEES02. 3ab 1000Base—T;

I 2 B
IEEE802. 3z 1000Base—X;
TEEE802. 3ae 10GBase—SR/LR;
IEEE802. 3x

R TEfigf R (4223

TR 598Gbps  (JCFHZE)
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B RGAT 32M
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TARIREE RS —20~+55° C; 5%~90% RH Tokt4s
AR /R -40~+80° C; 5%~95% RH Tokt4s
SRR SF (LWt | 440%225%44mm

/B <3.2kg / <3.8kg

T . 19 ~F 10 HLAE 2%

WG : 6KV 8/20us;

B S5t

DRI BidP a5 4. 1P30
3C;

ZIINE CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN60950;
FCC Part 15 Class B; RoHS;

AR ATHNL 3 4, A S

X HE IEEE802.3x ids (X T)
SRR T R R R

i 11 SCREREH N Sy R SO S AT PR, R /)Ny 64Kbps
SRR R R B
SCRFu T EEE 26 LUK 5 Refic &
SRR L2+ DRE, SR IPVA/IPV6 &3 SCHF L3 M ThRE, SCRF IPVA/IPVE &3
SR E R R, SCRERFIMEBL, RF VLAN | XFF= 2 adiliit R, XRHARME, RH
=EThEE Z A fE VLAN 2 [FiE {5
SCRERRAS B eI /BRARE h, BOKEH 128 A4 SCREBRAS B /BRARE R, B H 128 A4
XFFARP M, K% H 1024 4~ XFFARP Y, K% H 1024 4~
SCRFHET R R VLAN (4K 4N) L IEEE802.1q
XHFEET L VLAN
VAN T T MAC Hihik ) VLAN
¥+ Voice VLAN
S ¥F Access. Trunk. Hybrid =F25%0 5 (1L &
Y QINQ BLE
T LACP IR &
I 3R XRHERE
KHREERK 16 MREH, ARG HEKIF 8 i M
Y ¥ STP (IEEE802.1d)
HE RARS Y # RSTP (IEEE802.1w)
Y # MSTP (IEEE802.1s)
N Y G.8032(ERPS), % L 255 NN, FFFF %30 HF 254 MR
LATERIAE | by nti T 20ms
Hi% Y ¥ IGMP Snooping vI/v2. %% 3 H 1024 NHIRH
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SRR VLAN
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B 1 SCHE 8 AN Hi A%

Y #F 802.1p/DSCP It S 4 st
YR NLE (SP. WRR. SP+WRR)
YRS % FRic Mark/Remark
SCRESET IR AL i

SCREHET UK 5 )

SCHERE TR I PR

SCRE L2~L4 WidEThRE, W UAVCECHRSCRT 80 A7, $RAEEET-UE MAC Hikib. H ¥ MAC Hilik.
ACL U5 IP k. H ¥ IP k. IP Y255 TCP/UDP 3 1. TCP/UDP 3 175 . VLAN %55 X ACL.
THREFI O . VLAN F& ACL

SCREF P o3 G BN 11 A AR

Y FF IEEE802.1X iAIE/4EH MAC HihikiAiiE
Y H AAA&RADIUS WAiE

SCHE MAC Stk =) 30 H PRI

HF MAC Hitik 22

SCHE SSH 2.0, NI 8 bE R e 4 g @ iE
SCRE SSL, REREE AL 2 4

AR SRR 1R B

SCHF ARP HRSCRRIE T RE

SCRE 1P Pk HE AR

ZHF ARP N2 A6 Th B

S HEB DoS ik

S 1 AR S
SCREERUERE & 5 HLH

IP+MAC+VLAN-+3; 1170 645 3 Th it

% #f DHCP Serve

% ¥ DHCP Client

% ## DHCP Relay

¥ ## DHCP Snooping

% #F# Console/AUX Modem/Telnet/SSH2.0 CLI i 41T E
Y FFWEB M (SCFEHTTPS)

S FTP. TFTP. Xmodem. SFTP X ff E F# & H
. # SNMP V1/V2C/V3
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YHENTP B4

TRRGTAEHE
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QoS
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Fet kTR
B e iR Bahr
SFP J:Mid, 1.25G, ZBIMLT 850nm, fEHifESS: 550m, LC
ONV-2630 .. . A
B0, CRFDDM ZhAE, TR
SFP J:fside, 1.25G, HABIXNLF 1310nm, (EHiFEES: 20km, LC
ONV-2632 .. . A
B0, CRFDDM ZhAE, SRR
SFP YetsiHe, 1. 256, BARLEALT TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 1&4HH .
ONV-2612-T N . A
1. 256 20km, LC#:[1, 3L DDM DhRg, SCiF#dkiE.
SRR ONV_26 13- SFP YetsiHe, 1. 256, BARLEALT TX1550nm/RX1310nm, 1&4iHH 5. o
20km, LCHET, 5 DDMIAY, CHFHKIE. a
SFP YetsiHe, 1. 256, BARLEALT TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 1&4HH .
ONV-2612-T-SC . H
20km, SC#:1, 3£ DDM DhRg, SCiF#ikifE.
SFP JAidk, 1. 25G, BAREEALT TX1550nm/RX1310nm, F£4PE 5.
ONV-2613-R-SC i A
20km, SC#211, ¥ DDM ThRE, Cirdikdsm.
HLARER | ONV-2633 1. 25G SFP Yeid?% 10/100/1000M RJ45 M1, Ok A
SFPHYGBIR, 106, LB 850nm, fEHiFEES: 300m, LC B
ONV-6630 N . A
I, CHFDDM Bhig, CReAIRT.
SEP+G AR, 106G, FREW A 1310nm, EHFEE: 20km, LC
ONV-7832 N . ‘ A
10G 7% Bill, S2EFDDM IhBE, SCHRRRAT.
Feith SFPHYGER, 10G, BAAEBA4T TX1330nm/RX1270nm, &HFE .
ONV-7832-33 ) H
20km, LC#E11, 3 DDM DhRE, Cirdikdsm.
SFPHYGEHR, 10G, BT TX1270nm/RX1330nm, &HFE .
ONV-7832-27 ) H
20km, LC#E11, 23 DDM ThRE, Cirdikdsm.

FERT i

wWEBR REER

TS L2+ &% 2 4~ 10/100/1000M RJ45 3 1+ 12 4~ 100/1000M SFP ¢ F14H#, LUK E
HCLFAZHML, W 30W IR, SCRF 10/19 ~PHLIE 222

ONV36368EM L2+R045 7 8 4~ 10/100/1000M RJ45 3 [1+ 24 > 100/1000M SFP 3t [13iti+ 4 4~ 1/106 /3
Ik SEPHIETHERE, BRI R ILFAcHbL, PoE 60W i, 308 10/19 <HHUE %%,

ONV38368FM L3 7 8 4> 10/100/1000M RJ45 % 1+ 24 4 100/1000M SFP St Ui+ 4 4~ 1/106 75
J& SEPlG A, LUK EROIGL A2 Hebil, B 60W HLJR, SCFF 10/19 SPHUE 225

T L2+ %) 12 4~ 10/100/1000M RJ45 % 1+ 28 4~ 100/1000M SFP ¢ [HEHE+ 4 4~ 1/106
739K SFP+I A, LAKMICIRICLT 4L, P& 60W B, SCRF 10/19 SHHUE 2%

T L3 4R 12 /% 10/100/1000M RJ45 311+ 28 4 100/1000M SFP S G+ 4 4~ 1/106
J36 SFP+JE LA, DURRICRICLF 2L, B 60W Hdi, SCHF 10/19 ~FHLE 2.
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